Town of Chesterfield

New Construction~ Residential

Dwelling~ Single Family .25 8q. Ft.
Garages .20 Sq. F.
Sheds .15 Sq. Ft.
Above Ground Pool $50.00
in-Ground Pool $100.00
Hot Tubs $50.00
Certification of Occupancy is included with permit N/C
Certification of Occupancy without permit $100.00
Temporary - Certifcation of Occupancy $50.00
Renewal ~ 50% of original permit fee BD

New Construction~ Commercial

Multi Family Dwellings .35 sq. ft.
Garages | .25 sq. ft.
Storage Tanks $150.00
Commercial - Temporary Certificate of Occupancy $100.00

Residential ~ Repairs & Alterations

Up to $10,000 $50.00
$10,000 to $25,000 $100.00
$25,001 to $50,000 $150.00

$50,001 to $100,000 $200.00




Commercial and Multi-Family

up tp 10,000 $100.00
10,001 to 25,000 $150.00
25,001 1o 50,000 $200.00
50,001 to 100,000 $250.00
100,001 and up $300.00

Solar Project Fee

Projects up to 25 kW $10.00 per $1,000.00 of Total Project

Projects above 25 kW $15.00 per $1,000.00 of Total Project

Demolition Fees

Residential $50.00
Commercial and Multi-Family $100.00
Inspection on Request $50.00
inspection for Cert. of Occupancy - without permit $100.00
112 month ~ Permit Renewal ~ 25% of original permit TBD

Misgellaneous Fees

Fence $1.00 Per Lin. Ft.

Sign $50.00

Suiagivision Fees

Application Fee $150 + $25.00 each Lot

Advertising Fee $45.00

Sign Fee $30.00 - Refundable




